
Hippo-kisat 

Toijalan Vauhti 

25.08.2022 

P4 40m 

1)   Aamos Luoma                      Akaa                      9,95               

2)   Paavo Rissanen                   Akaa                      10,56              

3)   Lenni Hänninen                   Akaa                      10,91              

4)   Aron Salomaa                     Ylöjärvi                  11,36              

4)   Oliver Möttönen                  Valkeakoski               11,36              

6)   Oliver Laakso                    Akaa                      11,97              

7)   Akseli Vuori                     Akaa                      12,01              

7)   Eeli Vanhanen                    Akaa                      12,01              

9)   Arvi Hurtola                     Vesilahti                 12,48              

10)  Olavi Asikainen                  Akaa                      12,75              

11)  Eeli Suontaus                    ToijVau                   13,31              

12)  Voitto Heino                     Akaa                      13,41              

12)  Levi Bergström                   Akaa                      13,41              

14)  Sisu Simola                      ToijVau                   13,44              

15)  Otto Jokinen                     Akaa                      13,83              

16)  Oliver Oja                       Akaa                      14,04              

17)  Joel Koskimäki                   Akaa                      14,55              

18)  Noel Ketopaikka                  Akaa                      14,57              

19)  Mauno Ikävalko                   Akaa                      14,60              

20)  Urho Jyrkiäinen                  Akaa                      15,06              

21)  Vili Lankinen                    Akaa                      15,77              

22)  Luke Bergström                   Akaa                      17,55              

23)  Adrian Pastak                    Lempäälä                  17,96              

24)  Matteo Siltanen                  Akaa                      19,04              

25)  Alvar Yrjölä                     Akaa                      21,05              

26)  Lukas Saari                      Akaa                      22,73              

27)  Elias Kirkkomäki                 Kylmäkoski                23,03              

28)  Juha Jokiranta                   Akaa                      23,22              

29)  Justus Pigg                      Akaa                      29,76              

30)  Aatos Roponen                    Akaa                      29,77              

31)  Venni Saarinen                   Akaa                      32,32              

32)  Eino Viherä                      Akaa                      36,16              

33)  Eino Parikka                     Akaa                      44,80              

      

 

 



Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Alvar Yrjölä                     Akaa                      21,05              

2)   Lukas Saari                      Akaa                      22,73              

3)   Elias Kirkkomäki                 Kylmäkoski                23,03              

4)   Justus Pigg                      Akaa                      29,76              

5)   Aatos Roponen                    Akaa                      29,77              

6)   Venni Saarinen                   Akaa                      32,32              

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Akseli Vuori                     Akaa                      12,01              

1)   Eeli Vanhanen                    Akaa                      12,01              

3)   Olavi Asikainen                  Akaa                      12,75              

4)   Mauno Ikävalko                   Akaa                      14,60              

5)   Vili Lankinen                    Akaa                      15,77              

6)   Adrian Pastak                    Lempäälä                  17,96              

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Voitto Heino                     Akaa                      13,41              

2)   Joel Koskimäki                   Akaa                      14,55              

3)   Urho Jyrkiäinen                  Akaa                      15,06              

4)   Matteo Siltanen                  Akaa                      19,04              

5)   Juha Jokiranta                   Akaa                      23,22              

6)   Eino Viherä                      Akaa                      36,16              

7)   Eino Parikka                     Akaa                      44,80              

Loppukilpailu erä 4 

1)   Paavo Rissanen                   Akaa                      10,56              

2)   Eeli Suontaus                    ToijVau                   13,31              

3)   Levi Bergström                   Akaa                      13,41              

4)   Sisu Simola                      ToijVau                   13,44              

5)   Otto Jokinen                     Akaa                      13,83              

6)   Noel Ketopaikka                  Akaa                      14,57              

7)   Luke Bergström                   Akaa                      17,55              

Loppukilpailu erä 5 

1)   Aamos Luoma                      Akaa                      9,95               

2)   Lenni Hänninen                   Akaa                      10,91              

3)   Aron Salomaa                     Ylöjärvi                  11,36              

3)   Oliver Möttönen                  Valkeakoski               11,36              

5)   Oliver Laakso                    Akaa                      11,97              

6)   Arvi Hurtola                     Vesilahti                 12,48              

7)   Oliver Oja                       Akaa                      14,04              

 

 



T4 40m 

1)   Elli Salminen                    LempKiYU                  11,01              

2)   Lilli Mäntysalo                  Akaa                      11,12              

3)   Olivia Viitanen                  ViialVa                   11,31              

4)   Senja Jussila                    Akaa                      11,59              

5)   Minttu Kalliomäki                Ylöjärvi                  11,69              

6)   Sesilia Piirto                   Akaa                      11,85              

7)   Kerttu Kaltto                    Akaa                      12,15              

8)   Ilona Torkkola                   Akaa                      13,01              

9)   Siiri Koivula                    Akaa                      13,30              

10)  Aada Luoma                       Akaa                      13,89              

11)  Sanni Knuutila                   Akaa                      14,91              

12)  Elsa Rautio                      Akaa                      15,22              

13)  Enni Parviainen                  Akaa                      18,17              

14)  Olga Kovero                      Akaa                      18,69              

15)  Mette Moholdt                    Valkeakoski               18,80              

16)  Emilia Susi                      Tampere                   18,82              

17)  Ella Paakkonen                   ToijVau                   19,92              

18)  Helka Konttinen                  Akaa                      20,38              

19)  Venla Impiö                      VesilVi                   20,73              

20)  Isla Oja                         Akaa                      25,44              

21)  Neela Laakkonen                  Akaa                      31,46              

22)  Neea Halonen                     Akaa                      31,49              

23)  Livia Rilla                      Akaa                      32,07              

24)  Inari Saari                      Akaa                      32,42              

24)  Sinna Kela                       Akaa                      32,42              

26)  Sylvi Jyrkiäinen                 Akaa                      34,89              

27)  Vivian Järnström                 Lempäälä                  36,73              

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Neea Halonen                     Akaa                      31,49              

2)   Livia Rilla                      Akaa                      32,07              

3)   Inari Saari                      Akaa                      32,42              

3)   Sinna Kela                       Akaa                      32,42              

5)   Sylvi Jyrkiäinen                 Akaa                      34,89              

6)   Vivian Järnström                 Lempäälä                  36,73 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Ilona Torkkola                   Akaa                      13,01              

2)   Elsa Rautio                      Akaa                      15,22              

3)   Enni Parviainen                  Akaa                      18,17              

4)   Olga Kovero                      Akaa                      18,69              



5)   Ella Paakkonen                   ToijVau                   19,92              

6)   Venla Impiö                      VesilVi                   20,73              

7)   Neela Laakkonen                  Akaa                      31,46              

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Lilli Mäntysalo                  Akaa                      11,12              

2)   Senja Jussila                    Akaa                      11,59              

3)   Siiri Koivula                    Akaa                      13,30              

4)   Aada Luoma                       Akaa                      13,89              

5)   Mette Moholdt                    Valkeakoski               18,80              

6)   Emilia Susi                      Tampere                   18,82              

Loppukilpailu erä 4 

1)   Elli Salminen                    LempKiYU                  11,01              

2)   Olivia Viitanen                  ViialVa                   11,31              

3)   Minttu Kalliomäki                Ylöjärvi                  11,69              

4)   Sesilia Piirto                   Akaa                      11,85              

5)   Kerttu Kaltto                    Akaa                      12,15              

6)   Sanni Knuutila                   Akaa                      14,91              

7)   Helka Konttinen                  Akaa                      20,38              

8)   Isla Oja                         Akaa                      25,44              

 

P6 40m 

1)   Benjamin Pulkkinen               ToijVau                   8,26               

2)   Dante Pastak                     Lempäälä                  8,48               

3)   Hugo Lammi                       Akaa                      8,50               

4)   Eemeli Reunanen                  ToijVau                   8,55               

5)   Topi Viherä                      Akaa                      8,91               

6)   Lucas Laas                       Akaa                      9,07               

7)   Sasu Ritari                      ToijVau                   9,18               

8)   Verneri Wähä-Verkkomäki          Akaa                      9,28               

9)   Manu Holm                        ToijVau                   9,32               

10)  Aarni Hurtola                    Vesilahti                 9,40               

11)  Joonas Jokiranta                 Akaa                      9,45               

12)  Fabian Järnström                 LempKiYU                  9,47               

13)  Miklas Torkkola                  Akaa                      9,48               

14)  Daniel Turunen                   Toijala                   9,67               

15)  Akusti Lähde                     Loppi                     9,71               

16)  Luukas Ketopaikka                Akaa                      9,85               

17)  Justus Saari                     ToijVau                   9,94               

18)  Kasperi Reunanen                 ToijVau                   10,03              

19)  Jalmar Pakkanen                  Akaa                      10,06              



20)  Felix Näreikkö                   Akaa                      10,10              

21)  Unto Lehtinen                    Akaa                      10,19              

22)  Amos Ohra-aho                    Ylöjärvi                  10,99              

23)  Jaakko Kuoppa                    Akaa                      11,15              

24)  Topi Moholdt                     Valkeakoski               11,30              

25)  Jalmari Kurvi                    Akaa                      11,40              

26)  Artturi Arola                    Akaa                      12,20              

27)  Valto Helminen                   Akaa                      13,40              

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Lucas Laas                       Akaa                      9,07               

2)   Daniel Turunen                   Toijala                   9,67               

3)   Luukas Ketopaikka                Akaa                      9,85               

4)   Justus Saari                     ToijVau                   9,94               

5)   Kasperi Reunanen                 ToijVau                   10,03              

6)   Jalmari Kurvi                    Akaa                      11,40              

7)   Valto Helminen                   Akaa                      13,40              

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Dante Pastak                     Lempäälä                  8,48               

2)   Verneri Wähä-Verkkomäki          Akaa                      9,28               

3)   Fabian Järnström                 LempKiYU                  9,47               

4)   Akusti Lähde                     Loppi                     9,71               

5)   Topi Moholdt                     Valkeakoski               11,30              

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Hugo Lammi                       Akaa                      8,50               

2)   Topi Viherä                      Akaa                      8,91               

3)   Joonas Jokiranta                 Akaa                      9,45               

4)   Miklas Torkkola                  Akaa                      9,48               

5)   Felix Näreikkö                   Akaa                      10,10              

6)   Unto Lehtinen                    Akaa                      10,19              

7)   Jaakko Kuoppa                    Akaa                      11,15              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 4 

1)   Benjamin Pulkkinen               ToijVau                   8,26               

2)   Eemeli Reunanen                  ToijVau                   8,55               

3)   Sasu Ritari                      ToijVau                   9,18               

4)   Manu Holm                        ToijVau                   9,32               

5)   Aarni Hurtola                    Vesilahti                 9,40               

6)   Jalmar Pakkanen                  Akaa                      10,06              

7)   Amos Ohra-aho                    Ylöjärvi                  10,99              

8)   Artturi Arola                    Akaa                      12,20              



 

 

T6 40m 

1)   Vilja Kovero                     ToijVau                   8,18               

2)   Evelina Luttinen                 ViialVa                   8,34               

3)   Anni Kovero                      ToijVau                   8,81               

4)   Eevi Laine                       ToijVau                   8,96               

5)   Hilla Hokkanen                   ToijVau                   8,98               

6)   Karoliina Auvinen                ViialVa                   9,03               

7)   Hilma Salo                       ViialVa                   9,07               

8)   Iida Vilpas                      ViialVa                   9,11               

9)   Iita Luomaranta                  ViialVa                   9,23               

10)  Fanny Lisko                      ViialVa                   9,47               

11)  Ottilia Lindstedt                ViialVa                   9,49               

12)  Ella Salmela                     ViialVa                   9,51               

12)  Emilia Kelo                      HämeenlTa                 9,51               

14)  Vieno Kotajärvi                  Akaa                      9,53               

14)  Elsa Lindeman                    ToijVau                   9,53               

16)  Elli Parikka                     ToijVau                   9,76               

17)  Viivi Leppäkorpi                 ToijVau                   9,78               

18)  Emilia Vuori                     Akaa                      9,94               

19)  Moona Vuorinen                   ToijVau                   10,09              

20)  Tytti Jaakola                    Akaa                      10,14              

21)  Kerttu Åhman                     ToijVau                   10,18              

22)  Elli Huovilainen                 ToijVau                   10,25              

22)  Isla Bergström                   Akaa                      10,25              

24)  Kiira Helle                      Toijala                   10,35              

25)  Maisa Paronen                    Akaa                      10,58              

26)  Hilla Savikko                    ToijVau                   10,77              

27)  Aada Suutari                     Akaa                      10,79              

28)  Aino Heikkilä                    Akaa                      10,80              

29)  Hilma Högander                   Viiala                    11,02              

30)  Elsi Joronen                     Akaa                      11,28              

31)  Martta Alasentie                 ToijVau                   11,38              

32)  Pihla Virtanen                   Akaa                      11,54              

33)  Lempi Kotajärvi                  Akaa                      13,00              

34)  Adessa Helenius                  Akaa                      33,25              

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Maisa Paronen                    Akaa                      10,58              

2)   Aada Suutari                     Akaa                      10,79              



3)   Hilma Högander                   Viiala                    11,02              

4)   Elsi Joronen                     Akaa                      11,28              

5)   Lempi Kotajärvi                  Akaa                      13,00              

6)   Adessa Helenius                  Akaa                      33,25              

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Ella Salmela                     ViialVa                   9,51               

2)   Emilia Vuori                     Akaa                      9,94               

3)   Tytti Jaakola                    Akaa                      10,14              

4)   Kerttu Åhman                     ToijVau                   10,18              

5)   Elli Huovilainen                 ToijVau                   10,25              

6)   Hilla Savikko                    ToijVau                   10,77              

7)   Martta Alasentie                 ToijVau                   11,38              

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Emilia Kelo                      HämeenlTa                 9,51               

2)   Vieno Kotajärvi                  Akaa                      9,53               

3)   Isla Bergström                   Akaa                      10,25              

4)   Kiira Helle                      Toijala                   10,35              

5)   Pihla Virtanen                   Akaa                      11,54              

Loppukilpailu erä 4 

1)   Evelina Luttinen                 ViialVa                   8,34               

2)   Anni Kovero                      ToijVau                   8,81               

3)   Eevi Laine                       ToijVau                   8,96               

4)   Iida Vilpas                      ViialVa                   9,11               

5)   Elsa Lindeman                    ToijVau                   9,53               

6)   Elli Parikka                     ToijVau                   9,76               

7)   Viivi Leppäkorpi                 ToijVau                   9,78               

8)   Aino Heikkilä                    Akaa                      10,80              

Loppukilpailu erä 5 

1)   Vilja Kovero                     ToijVau                   8,18               

2)   Hilla Hokkanen                   ToijVau                   8,98               

3)   Karoliina Auvinen                ViialVa                   9,03               

4)   Hilma Salo                       ViialVa                   9,07               

5)   Iita Luomaranta                  ViialVa                   9,23               

6)   Fanny Lisko                      ViialVa                   9,47               

7)   Ottilia Lindstedt                ViialVa                   9,49               

8)   Moona Vuorinen                   ToijVau                   10,09              

 

P6 Pallonheitto 

1)   Eemeli Reunanen                  ToijVau                   14,18              

     13,61  14,18   



2)   Miklas Torkkola                  Akaa                      13,14              

     13,14  12,47   

3)   Hugo Lammi                       Akaa                      12,57              

     11,49  12,57   

4)   Fabian Järnström                 LempKiYU                  12,29              

     11,58  12,29   

5)   Lucas Laas                       Akaa                      11,58              

     9,77   11,58   

6)   Topi Viherä                      Akaa                      11,15              

     11,15  10,73   

7)   Verneri Wähä-Verkkomäki          Akaa                      10,84              

     10,84  10,79   

8)   Jalmari Kurvi                    Akaa                      10,35              

     9,28   10,35   

9)   Sasu Ritari                      ToijVau                   10,11              

     7,81   10,11   

10)  Aarni Hurtola                    Vesilahti                 9,61               

     9,56   9,61    

11)  Felix Näreikkö                   Akaa                      8,88               

     8,88   7,42    

12)  Manu Holm                        ToijVau                   8,69               

     8,12   8,69    

 

13)  Kasperi Reunanen                 ToijVau                   8,27               

     8,27   7,20    

14)  Joonas Jokiranta                 Akaa                      7,46               

     7,46   7,15    

15)  Luca Kivistö                     Akaa                      7,42               

     7,42   5,63    

16)  Jalmar Pakkanen                  Akaa                      7,01               

     6,73   7,01    

17)  Benjamin Pulkkinen               ToijVau                   7,00               

     6,59   7,00    

18)  Akusti Lähde                     Loppi                     6,50               

     6,50   5,47    

19)  Jaakko Kuoppa                    Akaa                      6,40               

     5,55   6,40    

20)  Dante Pastak                     Lempäälä                  6,17               

     5,35   6,17    

21)  Justus Saari                     ToijVau                   5,77               



     5,28   5,77    

22)  Artturi Arola                    Akaa                      5,74               

     5,74   2,76    

23)  Unto Lehtinen                    Akaa                      5,18               

     5,18   4,82    

24)  Topi Moholdt                     Valkeakoski               3,10               

     2,17   3,10    

 

T6 Pallonheitto 

1)   Iida Vilpas                      ViialVa                   10,66              

     10,66  6,62    

2)   Evelina Luttinen                 ViialVa                   10,05              

     9,98   10,05   

3)   Anni Kovero                      ToijVau                   9,24               

     8,21   9,24    

4)   Vilja Kovero                     ToijVau                   8,51               

     8,51   6,85    

5)   Karoliina Auvinen                ViialVa                   7,88               

     7,44   7,88    

6)   Milla Sundström                  ToijVau                   7,22               

     5,74   7,22    

 

7)   Ottilia Lindstedt                ViialVa                   6,86               

     5,35   6,86    

8)   Fanny Lisko                      ViialVa                   6,60               

     6,60   5,51    

9)   Elsi Joronen                     Akaa                      6,57               

     6,48   6,57    

10)  Hilla Hokkanen                   ToijVau                   6,52               

     6,11   6,52    

11)  Aino Heikkilä                    Akaa                      6,49               

     5,03   6,49    

12)  Elsa Lindeman                    ToijVau                   6,01               

     4,78   6,01    

13)  Emilia Vuori                     Akaa                      5,98               

     5,88   5,98    

14)  Aada Suutari                     Akaa                      5,79               

     5,79   4,87    

15)  Iita Luomaranta                  ViialVa                   5,66               

     5,66   4,31    



16)  Vieno Kotajärvi                  Akaa                      5,33               

     5,33   4,80    

17)  Isla Bergström                   Akaa                      5,25               

     5,25   4,67    

18)  Hilma Salo                       ViialVa                   5,18               

     5,18   -       

19)  Ella Salmela                     ViialVa                   5,12               

     4,70   5,12    

20)  Viivi Leppäkorpi                 ToijVau                   5,04               

     5,04   -       

21)  Kiira Helle                      Toijala                   4,98               

     4,98   4,67    

22)  Emilia Kelo                      HämeenlTa                 4,92               

     4,92   4,07    

23)  Hilma Högander                   Viiala                    4,78               

     4,78   4,29    

24)  Elli Huovilainen                 ToijVau                   4,61               

     4,00   4,61    

25)  Tytti Jaakola                    Akaa                      4,30               

     4,30   -       

26)  Moona Vuorinen                   ToijVau                   4,29               

     4,29   3,61    

27)  Martta Alasentie                 ToijVau                   3,67               

     3,67   3,30    

28)  Hilla Savikko                    ToijVau                   3,43               

     2,90   3,43    

29)  Maisa Paronen                    Akaa                      3,35               

     3,35   3,32    

30)  Pihla Virtanen                   Akaa                      2,74               

     2,74   1,92    

31)  Lempi Kotajärvi                  Akaa                      2,71               

     2,06   2,71    

32)  Kerttu Åhman                     ToijVau                   2,46               

     1,90   2,46    

33)  Ella Paakkonen                   ToijVau                   2,28               

     2,28   -       

 

P8 40m 

1)   Oiva Heino                       Akaa                      7,05               

2)   Kristian Järnström               LempKiYU                  7,64               



3)   Veeti Mäntynen                   Akaa                      7,85               

4)   Lenni Mäntysalo                  Akaa                      7,94               

5)   Eelis Torkkola                   Akaa                      7,95               

6)   Kasper Viherä                    Akaa                      8,03               

7)   Antton Saarinen                  Akaa                      8,10               

8)   Julius Kelo                      HämeenlTa                 8,35               

9)   Sulo Lilvanen                    Akaa                      8,36               

10)  Aamos Piirto                     Akaa                      8,42               

11)  Eetu Paaso                       Akaa                      8,49               

12)  Juuso Puha                       Akaa                      8,56               

13)  Vilho Tuominen                   Akaa                      8,65               

14)  Viljo Helminen                   Akaa                      8,69               

15)  Iiro Helle                       Akaa                      8,84               

16)  Aleksi Möttönen                  Valkeakoski               8,91               

17)  Jare Liukkonen                   Akaa                      8,97               

18)  Joona Pigg                       Akaa                      9,16               

19)  Vilho Heikkilä                   Akaa                      9,33               

20)  Akseli Lähde                     Loppi                     9,40               

21)  Joona Piittisjärvi               ToijVau                   9,63               

22)  Alex Kivistö                     Akaa                      9,81               

23)  Otava Konttinen                  Akaa                      9,99               

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Eetu Paaso                       Akaa                      8,49               

2)   Viljo Helminen                   Akaa                      8,69               

3)   Joona Pigg                       Akaa                      9,16               

4)   Akseli Lähde                     Loppi                     9,40               

5)   Alex Kivistö                     Akaa                      9,81               

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Lenni Mäntysalo                  Akaa                      7,94               

2)   Kasper Viherä                    Akaa                      8,03               

3)   Aamos Piirto                     Akaa                      8,42               

4)   Iiro Helle                       Akaa                      8,84               

5)   Joona Piittisjärvi               ToijVau                   9,63               

6)   Otava Konttinen                  Akaa                      9,99               

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Oiva Heino                       Akaa                      7,05               

2)   Veeti Mäntynen                   Akaa                      7,85               

3)   Eelis Torkkola                   Akaa                      7,95               

4)   Julius Kelo                      HämeenlTa                 8,35               

5)   Aleksi Möttönen                  Valkeakoski               8,91               



6)   Vilho Heikkilä                   Akaa                      9,33               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 4 

1)   Kristian Järnström               LempKiYU                  7,64               

2)   Antton Saarinen                  Akaa                      8,10               

3)   Sulo Lilvanen                    Akaa                      8,36               

4)   Juuso Puha                       Akaa                      8,56               

5)   Vilho Tuominen                   Akaa                      8,65               

6)   Jare Liukkonen                   Akaa                      8,97               

 

T8 40m 

1)   Laura Yli-Koivisto               ToijVau                   7,72               

2)   Vilja Eskola                     OrivPo                    7,78               

3)   Inga Viherä                      ToijVau                   7,79               

4)   Liina Tytykoski                  VesilVi                   8,05               

5)   Nella Savikko                    ToijVau                   8,07               

6)   Matilda Osa                      Kangasala                 8,35               

7)   Olivia Rantala                   Akaa                      8,47               

8)   Tessa Pylkkänen                  ToijVau                   8,48               

9)   Ellen Laine                      ToijVau                   8,52               

10)  Fiona Järnström                  LempKiYU                  8,68               

11)  Katariina Hakkarainen            ToijVau                   8,74               

12)  Neea Mikkola                     LempKiYU                  8,75               

13)  Hilda Toivonen                   ToijVau                   8,95               

14)  Olivia Koskimäki                 ToijVau                   9,01               

15)  Nelli Halonen                    ToijVau                   9,02               

16)  Janni Hassinen                   Akaa                      9,05               

17)  Vilma Keski-Jyrä                 Akaa                      9,36               

18)  Aliisa Åhman                     ToijVau                   9,49               

19)  Pihla Majamäki                   ViialVa                   9,83               

20)  Helmi Rissanen                   Akaa                      10,40              

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Olivia Rantala                   Akaa                      8,47               

2)   Hilda Toivonen                   ToijVau                   8,95               

3)   Nelli Halonen                    ToijVau                   9,02               

4)   Janni Hassinen                   Akaa                      9,05               

5)   Aliisa Åhman                     ToijVau                   9,49               

6)   Pihla Majamäki                   ViialVa                   9,83               

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Laura Yli-Koivisto               ToijVau                   7,72               



2)   Inga Viherä                      ToijVau                   7,79               

3)   Nella Savikko                    ToijVau                   8,07               

4)   Tessa Pylkkänen                  ToijVau                   8,48               

5)   Ellen Laine                      ToijVau                   8,52               

6)   Olivia Koskimäki                 ToijVau                   9,01               

7)   Vilma Keski-Jyrä                 Akaa                      9,36               

8)   Helmi Rissanen                   Akaa                      10,40              

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Vilja Eskola                     OrivPo                    7,78               

2)   Liina Tytykoski                  VesilVi                   8,05               

3)   Matilda Osa                      Kangasala                 8,35               

4)   Fiona Järnström                  LempKiYU                  8,68               

5)   Katariina Hakkarainen            ToijVau                   8,74               

6)   Neea Mikkola                     LempKiYU                  8,75               

 

P8 Pallonheitto 

1)   Oiva Heino                       Akaa                      32,20              

     31,00  32,20   

2)   Eelis Torkkola                   Akaa                      29,67              

     28,17  29,67   

3)   Veeti Mäntynen                   Akaa                      26,80              

     24,92  26,80   

4)   Kristian Järnström               LempKiYU                  25,39              

     25,39  22,56   

5)   Iiro Helle                       Akaa                      21,67              

     21,67  20,74   

6)   Julius Kelo                      HämeenlTa                 21,25              

     21,25  20,01   

7)   Vilho Tuominen                   Akaa                      20,57              

     20,03  20,57   

8)   Sulo Lilvanen                    Akaa                      19,34              

     16,05  19,34   

9)   Kasper Viherä                    Akaa                      17,38              

     17,38  16,68   

10)  Juuso Puha                       Akaa                      16,98              

     15,42  16,98   

11)  Alex Kivistö                     Akaa                      14,39              

     12,69  14,39   

12)  Joona Pigg                       Akaa                      11,93              

     11,93  9,15    



13)  Vilho Heikkilä                   Akaa                      11,87              

     11,87   

14)  Lenni Mäntysalo                  Akaa                      11,53              

     11,53  11,50   

15)  Joona Piittisjärvi               ToijVau                   10,78              

     10,78  10,14   

16)  Eetu Paaso                       Akaa                      10,78              

     9,62   10,78   

17)  Akseli Lähde                     Loppi                     10,10              

     10,10  9,99    

18)  Aleksi Möttönen                  Valkeakoski               9,77               

     9,53   9,77    

19)  Aamos Piirto                     Akaa                      9,49               

     8,04   9,49    

20)  Viljo Helminen                   Akaa                      8,67               

     5,63   8,67    

 

T8 Pallonheitto 

1)   Inga Viherä                      ToijVau                   15,67              

     15,67  13,87   

2)   Neea Mikkola                     LempKiYU                  15,00              

     15,00  14,43   

3)   Nella Savikko                    ToijVau                   14,28              

     14,28  14,07   

4)   Liina Tytykoski                  VesilVi                   14,24              

     14,24  13,40   

5)   Olivia Koskimäki                 ToijVau                   13,11              

     11,91  13,11   

6)   Fiona Järnström                  LempKiYU                  12,06              

     10,84  12,06   

7)   Aliisa Åhman                     ToijVau                   12,03              

     11,08  12,03   

8)   Ellen Laine                      ToijVau                   11,49              

     10,49  11,49   

9)   Matilda Osa                      Kangasala                 11,21              

     11,21  8,34    

10)  Olivia Rantala                   Akaa                      10,66              

     7,71   10,66   

11)  Vilma Keski-Jyrä                 Akaa                      9,62               

     7,91   9,62    



12)  Helmi Rissanen                   Akaa                      8,68               

     6,74   8,68    

13)  Pihla Majamäki                   ViialVa                   7,08               

     6,05   7,08    

14)  Katariina Hakkarainen            ToijVau                   6,98               

     5,99   6,98    

15)  Tessa Pylkkänen                  ToijVau                   6,64               

     6,43   6,64    

16)  Janni Hassinen                   Akaa                      5,99               

 

P10 60m 

1)   Lukas Rantala                    ViialVa                   9,79               

2)   Joonatan Nuorela                 ToijVau                   10,37              

3)   Miro Helle                       ToijVau                   10,38              

4)   Jimi Hassinen                    Akaa                      10,83              

5)   Niklas Järnström                 LempKiYU                  10,85              

6)   Eelis Huovilainen                ToijVau                   11,05              

7)   Mikael Lindstedt                 ViialVa                   12,94              

8)   Julius Nuorela                   ToijVau                   13,71              

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Jimi Hassinen                    Akaa                      10,83              

2)   Mikael Lindstedt                 ViialVa                   12,94              

3)   Julius Nuorela                   ToijVau                   13,71              

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Lukas Rantala                    ViialVa                   9,79               

2)   Joonatan Nuorela                 ToijVau                   10,37              

3)   Miro Helle                       ToijVau                   10,38              

4)   Niklas Järnström                 LempKiYU                  10,85              

5)   Eelis Huovilainen                ToijVau                   11,05              

 

T10 60m 

1)   Eerika Lonka                     HämeenlTa                 9,64               

2)   Sofia Viitanen                   ViialVa                   9,88               

3)   Ilona Rahkonen                   ToijVau                   9,94               

4)   Annukka Ikkala                   Akaa                      10,13              

5)   Nanna Niittyaro                  LempKiYU                  10,18              

6)   Nuppu Pölkki                     Akaa                      10,42              

7)   Kerttu Kovero                    ToijVau                   10,73              

8)   Alina Luttinen                   Akaa                      10,80              

9)   Katarina Lammi                   ToijVau                   10,88              



10)  Anni Rantasalo                   ToijVau                   10,89              

11)  Sini Kirkkomäki                  ToijVau                   10,90              

12)  Hilma Heino                      ToijVau                   11,34              

13)  Fanni Pakkanen                   ViialVa                   11,35              

14)  Mette Kaltto                     Akaa                      11,36              

15)  Aava Piirto                      ToijVau                   11,78              

16)  Lisbet Löflund                   Akaa                      11,99              

17)  Helmi Peltonen                   ToijVau                   12,30              

18)  Siiri Helminen                   Akaa                      12,81              

19)  Nelli Peltonen                   Toijala                   12,95              

20)  Anni Suutari                     Akaa                      15,57              

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Alina Luttinen                   Akaa                      10,80              

2)   Mette Kaltto                     Akaa                      11,36              

3)   Lisbet Löflund                   Akaa                      11,99              

4)   Siiri Helminen                   Akaa                      12,81              

5)   Nelli Peltonen                   Toijala                   12,95              

6)   Anni Suutari                     Akaa                      15,57              

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Nuppu Pölkki                     Akaa                      10,42              

2)   Anni Rantasalo                   ToijVau                   10,89              

3)   Hilma Heino                      ToijVau                   11,34              

4)   Fanni Pakkanen                   ViialVa                   11,35              

5)   Aava Piirto                      ToijVau                   11,78              

6)   Helmi Peltonen                   ToijVau                   12,30              

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Eerika Lonka                     HämeenlTa                 9,64               

2)   Sofia Viitanen                   ViialVa                   9,88               

3)   Ilona Rahkonen                   ToijVau                   9,94               

4)   Annukka Ikkala                   Akaa                      10,13              

5)   Nanna Niittyaro                  LempKiYU                  10,18              

6)   Kerttu Kovero                    ToijVau                   10,73              

7)   Katarina Lammi                   ToijVau                   10,88              

8)   Sini Kirkkomäki                  ToijVau                   10,90              

 

P10 Pituus 

1)   Lukas Rantala                    ViialVa                   3,67               

     3,60   x      3,66   3,67    

2)   Miro Helle                       ToijVau                   3,65               

     3,65   3,64   3,59   3,60    



3)   Joonatan Nuorela                 ToijVau                   3,54               

     3,54   3,33   3,38   3,47    

4)   Niklas Järnström                 LempKiYU                  3,20               

     3,20   3,10   3,12   2,94    

5)   Eelis Huovilainen                ToijVau                   3,19               

     3,19   3,18   3,10   3,10    

6)   Jimi Hassinen                    Akaa                      3,17               

     3,00   3,17   2,74   2,61    

7)   Veeti Mäntynen                   Akaa                      3,05               

     2,87   3,05   2,89   2,77    

8)   Mikael Lindstedt                 ViialVa                   2,43               

     2,43   2,00   2,34   2,21    

9)   Martti Kylliäinen                ToijVau                   1,84               

     x      1,84   1,84   1,48    

 

T10 Pituus 

1)   Nanna Niittyaro                  LempKiYU                  3,76               

     3,74   3,76   3,54   3,49    

2)   Ilona Rahkonen                   ToijVau                   3,75               

     3,75   3,63   3,65   3,54    

3)   Eerika Lonka                     HämeenlTa                 3,67               

     3,44   3,58   3,54   3,67    

4)   Nuppu Pölkki                     Akaa                      3,47               

     3,45   3,40   3,47   3,23    

5)   Sini Kirkkomäki                  ToijVau                   3,41               

     3,08   3,29   3,41   3,20    

6)   Annukka Ikkala                   Akaa                      3,40               

     3,40   x      x      3,40    

7)   Sofia Viitanen                   ViialVa                   3,35               

     x      x      3,35   x       

8)   Kerttu Kovero                    ToijVau                   3,27               

     3,15   3,18   3,27   3,23    

9)   Hilma Heino                      ToijVau                   3,25               

     3,25   3,06   2,83   2,96    

10)  Alina Luttinen                   Akaa                      3,11               

     3,10   3,11   2,72   2,94    

11)  Anni Rantasalo                   ToijVau                   3,05               

     2,99   2,95   3,05   2,93    

12)  Katarina Lammi                   ToijVau                   2,93               

     2,88   x      2,79   2,93    



13)  Fanni Pakkanen                   ViialVa                   2,85               

     2,73   2,74   2,79   2,85    

14)  Aava Piirto                      ToijVau                   2,81               

     2,81   2,71   2,59   2,30    

15)  Lisbet Löflund                   Akaa                      2,70               

     2,70   2,38   2,45   2,24    

16)  Karoliina Boyacioglu             ToijVau                   2,62               

     2,35   2,49   2,28   2,62    

17)  Sandra Mäntynen                  Akaa                      2,52               

     2,33   2,52   2,47   x       

18)  Nelli Peltonen                   Toijala                   2,30               

     2,00   2,21   2,30   2,30    

19)  Helmi Peltonen                   ToijVau                   2,08               

     2,07   1,88   2,08   1,90    

20)  Anni Suutari                     Akaa                      1,55               

     1,46   x      1,55   1,47    

 

P12 60m 

1)   Perttu Soikkeli                  Akaa                      9,36               

2)   Paulus Torkkola                  Akaa                      10,32              

3)   Tuomas Kuoppa                    Akaa                      11,39              

4)   Kalle Rautio                     Akaa                      12,37              

 

T12 60m 

1)   Julia Suolaniemi                 ToijVau                   8,85               

2)   Sara Majamäki                    ViialVa                   9,81               

3)   Vilma Yli-Koivisto               ToijVau                   9,97               

4)   Minea Järnström                  LempKiYU                  10,28              

5)   Martina Pakkanen                 Akaa                      10,30              

5)   Eva Helminen                     ToijVau                   10,30              

7)   Elli Rantasalo                   Akaa                      10,42              

8)   Emilia Puha                      Akaa                      10,70              

9)   Laura Haapasalo                  ValkHa                    10,78              

10)  Jenny Lindström                  ToijVau                   10,84              

11)  Meeri Lehmusoksa                 Akaa                      10,93              

12)  Iita Lylykangas                  Akaa                      11,37              

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Martina Pakkanen                 Akaa                      10,30              

2)   Elli Rantasalo                   Akaa                      10,42              

3)   Emilia Puha                      Akaa                      10,70              



4)   Jenny Lindström                  ToijVau                   10,84              

5)   Meeri Lehmusoksa                 Akaa                      10,93              

6)   Iita Lylykangas                  Akaa                      11,37              

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Julia Suolaniemi                 ToijVau                   8,85               

2)   Sara Majamäki                    ViialVa                   9,81               

3)   Vilma Yli-Koivisto               ToijVau                   9,97               

4)   Minea Järnström                  LempKiYU                  10,28              

5)   Eva Helminen                     ToijVau                   10,30              

6)   Laura Haapasalo                  ValkHa                    10,78              

 

P12 Kuula 

1)   Perttu Soikkeli                  Akaa                      6,43               

     6,30   6,34   6,10   6,43    

2)   Paulus Torkkola                  Akaa                      5,97               

     5,58   5,38   5,58   5,97    

3)   Kalle Rautio                     Akaa                      4,94               

     4,27   4,41   4,94   4,49    

4)   Tuomas Kuoppa                    Akaa                      4,65               

     4,32   4,28   4,65   4,45    

 

T12 Kuula 

1)   Sara Majamäki                    ViialVa                   6,61               

     6,02   6,61   6,57   6,12    

2)   Minea Järnström                  LempKiYU                  6,42               

     5,48   6,08   5,45   6,42    

3)   Elli Rantasalo                   Akaa                      6,23               

     5,75   6,23   5,43   5,91    

4)   Vilma Yli-Koivisto               ToijVau                   6,13               

     x      5,62   6,00   6,13    

5)   Nanna Niittyaro                  LempKiYU                  6,06               

     5,62   6,00   5,53   6,06    

6)   Sini Kirkkomäki                  ToijVau                   5,91               

     5,29   5,36   5,09   5,91    

7)   Eva Helminen                     ToijVau                   5,66               

     5,10   5,58   5,37   5,66    

8)   Emilia Puha                      Akaa                      5,63               

     x      x      5,63   5,16    

 


